2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2018-2024 Federal Signal Corporation     M4007 | 224
Exterior Mount
Perimeter Warning Light
416300 Series
FEATURES
APPROVAL
•	 Utilizes (3) or (6) LEDs
•	 Available in single- and dual-color models

0.15 lb (0.1 kg)
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
FLUSH MOUNT, SINGLE-COLOR, CLEAR LENS, 12 VDC
416300-A (3) LED, Amber
416300-B (3) LED, Blue
416300-R (3) LED, Red
416300-W (3) LED, White
FLUSH MOUNT, DUAL-COLOR, CLEAR LENS, 12/24 VDC
416300-BA (6) LEDs, Blue/Amber
416300-RB (6) LEDs, Blue/Red
416300-BW (6) LEDs, Blue/White
416300-RA (6) LEDs, Red/Amber
416300-RW (6) LEDs, Red/White
416300-AW (6) LEDs, Amber/White
FLUSH MOUNT, SINGLE-COLOR, CLEAR LENS, STEADY BURN, 12 VDC
416300X-B (3) LED, Steady burn, Blue
416300X-R (3) LED, Steady burn, Red
FLUSH MOUNT, DUAL-COLOR, CLEAR LENS, STEADY BURN, 12/24 VDC
416300X-AW (6) LEDs, Amber/White
416300X-BW (6) LEDs, Blue/White
416300X-RW (6) LEDs, Red/White
416300X-RB (6) LEDs, Blue/Red
ACCESSORIES
416301 L-bracket kit for use with single-color models only
416302 Grommet kit, mounts (2) 416300 series in bottom of
liftgate panel for auxiliary rear warning when liftgate
is open, Chevrolet Tahoe, 2021-2024
SPECIFY MODEL
With Grommet
1.4 in (3.6 cm)
Without Grommet
1.0 in (2.6 cm)
Dual-Color
0.2 in (0.5 cm)
1.1 in (2.8 cm)
1.3 in (3.3 cm)
1.0 in
(2.6 cm)
Single-Color
0.2 in (0.5 cm)
1.5 in (3.9 cm)1.3 in (3.4 cm)
1.0 in
(2.6 cm)
Optional L-Bracket Kit
(Single-color models only)